F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F = 9414 FFH A v & —/NLATHR
1]- 0:07:30 0:07:30
2|- 0:15:37 0:08:07
3]- 0:23:56 0:08:19
41- 0:32:37 0:08:41
5]- 0:40:44 0:08:07
6|- 0:49:02 0:08:18
7|- 0:56:50 0:07:48
8- 1:04:55 0:08:05
9]- 1:13:12 0:08:17
10]- 1:20:41 0:07:29




